
Thai Cycling Association
286 Velodrome HuaMak, Ramkhamhaeng Road, HuaMak, BangKapi Bangkok 10240, Thailand 
Website: https://www.thaicycling.or.th    E-mail: taca1959@yahoo.com    Tel: +66(0)2 719 3340  Fax: +66(0)2 719 3343

TOUR   OF   THAILAND 1 -10 APRIL  2022

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL

     winner: BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli of MSP

     2nd place: SALEH Mohd Harrif of TSG

     3rd place: KREDER Raymond of UKO

STAGE 2
MUKDAHAN ‐ SAKON NAKHON

AND

MUKDAHAN ‐ MUKDAHAN

START LIST OF

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Friday, 1 April 2022

STAGE 1

2022.04.01‐06 Thailand

RESULTS OF

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.in.th/

Honour List

organized by

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli of MSP

  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli of MSP

#N/A

  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): SALEH Mohd Harrif of TSG



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Friday, 1 April 2022

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Friday, 1 April 2022

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 1

1A MOST COMBATIVE RIDER AWARD

No. 93 KEAST Hamish of STG

1B Reminder from the Commissaires Panel that littering of bottles, bidons and gel wraps is prohibited out side of little zone.

Penalties as per the regulations will be imposed on all teams going forward.

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 1

UCI regulations 2.12.007.8.1

Falling to respect the commissaire instruction, movement in the convoy.

Fine CHF100

Manager KASIYAPHAT Wisut UCI ID 10007391178 of Team THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2

YELLOW No. 116 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli of MSP

GREEN No. 116 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli of MSP

wearer No. 111 BANASZEK Alan of MSP

PURPLE No. 1 SALEH Mohd Harrif of TSG
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE 1 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ MUKDAHAN

Friday, 1 April 2022 09:00

Distance: 157.3 km

Average Speed of Winner : 45.24km/hr

Raining

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 116 10009547511 POL MSP 3:28:37 10 00

2 1 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 06 00

3 123 10004779656 NED UKO 3:28:37 00:00 04 00

4 11 10008931660 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

5 111 10010994932 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:00 03 00

6 61 10009407869 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

7 83 10009468089 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 01 00

8 2 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

9 63 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

10 82 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

11 12 10036148446 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

12 85 10064904300 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

13 164 10009114950 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

14 133 10013303633 GBR KPT 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

15 94 10022161652 NZL STG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

16 73 10007461708 LAT MPC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

17 16 10054296439 KEN BAI 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

18 31 10052265095 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

19 71 10010957748 AUS MPC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

20 34 10007733308 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

21 186 10011099006 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

22 181 10010653614 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

23 4 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

24 131 10080529683 MAS KPT 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

25 74 10008135149 TPE MPC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

26 91 10021742431 NZL STG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

27 64 10008716846 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

28 33 10052265604 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

29 42 10014827139 NED BCA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

30 182 10062925803 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

31 56 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

32 92 10015781678 AUS STG 3:28:37 00:00 02 00

33 52 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

34 24 10009147282 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

35 141 10108445071 FRA RJC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

36 65 10015269396 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

37 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

38 154 10122246353 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

39 152 10122246454 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

40 166 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

41 6 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

42 122 10005776433 AUS UKO 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

43 62 10008838296 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

44 84 10121234624 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

45 43 10014872811 BRN BCA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

46 55 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

47 22 10015977395 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

48 86 10070452801 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

49 115 10009350275 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

50 185 10085020379 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

51 13 10006675806 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

52 143 10002464487 RUS RJC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

53 25 10015564844 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

54 36 10016193930 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

55 121 10006363685 AUS UKO 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

KUEJI Muhammadhanafee

AQUINO Roa Jerry Jr.

LIPHONGYU Navuti

CHEN Chien Liang

DYBALL Benjamin

PERALTA Arjay

FELIPE Marcelo

EYOB Metkel

EARLE Nathan

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

PARK Keonwoo

PAHLKE Jasper Levi

KIM Jaehyun

JUMARI Muhammad Elmi

JOBBER James

JANLUANG Jetsada

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

BOGDANOVICS Maris

KIPKEMBOI Salim

PITHIE Campbell

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

VOLKERS Samuel

SANIKWATHI Thanawut

HARVEY James

JONES Ollie

VAN ELZAKKER Wout

BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KREDER Raymond

CARSTENSEN Lucas

BANASZEK Alan

PEREZ Dominic

IM Jaeyeon

LAKASEK Irwandie

MENDOZA Aidan James

AHN Eugene

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

KWON Soonyeong

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

HOLLER Nikodemus

PARK Jihwan

PAWLAK Tobiasz

KIM Duha

CARINO Daniel Ven

FAST Konstantin

CAYUBIT Boots Ryan

KIM Minjae

KHALEFA Yahiaaldien

PAREJA Nichol

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

JUMCHAT Nattapol
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

56 183 10052294094 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

57 184 10023501363 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

58 21 10014384373 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

59 135 10005495739 GRE KPT 3:28:37 00:00 01 00

60 66 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

61 14 10011061418 NED BAI 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

62 144 10056066687 INA RJC 3:28:37 00:00 02 00

63 23 10010647348 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

64 81 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

65 72 10011137806 AUS MPC 3:28:37 00:00 03 00

66 3 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

67 35 10006013778 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

68 113 10010957445 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

69 114 10008730283 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

70 5 10014871801 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

71 124 10008856383 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

72 95 10008104433 AUS STG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

73 125 10008197288 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

74 53 10115511927 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

75 112 10007994905 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

76 126 10020873471 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

77 26 10010991902 ITA TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

78 153 10071364395 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

79 54 10095009359 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

80 132 10014813294 GBR KPT 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

81 171 10008990365 SIN SIN 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

82 165 10013902609 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

83 162 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00

84 104 10095824765 JPN SNC 3:28:50 00:13 00 00

85 75 10124850094 AUS MPC 3:28:52 00:15 00 00

86 145 10011237533 THA RJC 3:28:56 00:19 00 00

87 41 10054782146 BRN BCA 3:28:56 00:19 00 00

88 102 10062926914 MAS SNC 3:28:56 00:19 00 00

89 134 10011099309 BEL KPT 3:28:56 00:19 00 00

90 174 10119186712 SIN SIN 3:28:56 00:19 00 00

91 175 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:28:58 00:21 00 00

92 146 10004842001 MAS RJC 3:28:58 00:21 00 00

93 51 10008716543 PHI 7RP 3:28:58 00:21 00 00

94 15 10004146732 GER BAI 3:29:02 00:25 00 00

95 105 10066080626 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:25 00 00

96 101 10004726409 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:25 00 00

97 176 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:29:04 00:27 00 00

98 163 10003316572 MAS MAS 3:31:39 03:02 00 00

99 32 10052018050 THA TCC 3:33:51 05:14 00 00

100 173 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:34:58 06:21 00 00

101 93 10021748693 NZL STG 3:37:57 09:20 00 00

102 172 10096281877 SIN SIN 3:45:52 17:15 00 00

OUT OF RACE

DNF 103 10122765608 MAS SNC 00 00

DNF 142 10091395909 THA RJC 00 00

DNF 161 10053158105 MAS MAS 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 105

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 3

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 102

AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim

KEAST Hamish

LIM Zhen Yu Darren

ZAHARI Muhammad Al Azim

KLAHAN Chaloemphon

ABDUL AZIZ Norhasmat

TIGRINE Mehdi

CHONG Xinle Nicholas

CHUA Wee Siong

LOH Sea Keong

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

SCHNAPKA Matthias

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

VAN ENGELEN Adne

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

PAEKRATHOK Warut

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

KOISHI Yuma

UGA Ryuki

QUITA Ronnilan

NASER Ahmed

DIKING Charles Kin

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

BANASZEK Norbert

KACZMAREK Jakub

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

NANKERVIS Tasman

ISHIBASHI Manabu

SALAZAR John Richard

BANASZEK Adrian

CELANO Danilo

KIM Kookhyun

LUMANOG Marco

BURNETT Marcus

YEO Boon Kiak

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

NAGASHIO Konosuke

MCGOVERN Hunter

SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

PARK Sang Hong

MONK Cyrus

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 1 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:28:37 06 00
2 61 10009407869 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
3 2 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
4 63 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
5 164 10009114950 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
6 31 10052265095 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
7 34 10007733308 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
8 186 10011099006 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
9 181 10010653614 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
10 4 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
11 131 10080529683 MAS KPT 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
12 64 10008716846 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
13 33 10052265604 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
14 182 10062925803 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
15 56 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
16 52 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
17 24 10009147282 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
18 65 10015269396 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
19 166 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
20 62 10008838296 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
21 55 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
22 22 10015977395 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
23 185 10085020379 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
24 25 10015564844 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
25 36 10016193930 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
26 183 10052294094 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
27 184 10023501363 THA THA 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
28 21 10014384373 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
29 66 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
30 144 10056066687 INA RJC 3:28:37 00:00 02 00
31 23 10010647348 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
32 3 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
33 35 10006013778 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
34 5 10014871801 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
35 53 10115511927 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
36 54 10095009359 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
37 171 10008990365 SIN SIN 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
38 165 10013902609 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
39 162 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:00 00 00
40 145 10011237533 THA RJC 3:28:56 00:19
41 102 10062926914 MAS SNC 3:28:56 00:19
42 174 10119186712 SIN SIN 3:28:56 00:19
43 175 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:28:58 00:21
44 146 10004842001 MAS RJC 3:28:58 00:21
45 51 10008716543 PHI 7RP 3:28:58 00:21
46 105 10066080626 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:25
47 101 10004726409 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:25
48 176 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:29:04 00:27
49 163 10003316572 MAS MAS 3:31:39 03:02
50 32 10052018050 THA TCC 3:33:51 05:14
51 173 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:34:58 06:21
52 172 10096281877 SIN SIN 3:45:52 17:15

LUMANOG Marco
YEO Boon Kiak

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

AQUINO Roa Jerry Jr.
LIPHONGYU Navuti
KUEJI Muhammadhanafee
PERALTA Arjay

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

FELIPE Marcelo
ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

JUMCHAT Nattapol
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
PAEKRATHOK Warut

PEREZ Dominic
SALEH Mohd Harrif

MENDOZA Aidan James
LAKASEK Irwandie

SANIKWATHI Thanawut

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
QUITA Ronnilan
PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

CARINO Daniel Ven
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
CAYUBIT Boots Ryan
PAREJA Nichol
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

JUMARI Muhammad Elmi

SALAZAR John Richard

JANLUANG Jetsada

AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit
BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim
LIM Zhen Yu Darren

SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon
DIKING Charles Kin
CHONG Xinle Nicholas
CHUA Wee Siong
LOH Sea Keong
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz
ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar
TONG Khoon Fung Thomas
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 LX CYCLING TEAM 83,82,85 10:25:51
2 11,12,16 10:25:51 00:00

3 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 1,2,4 10:25:51 00:00
4 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 61,63,64 10:25:51 00:00
5 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 116,111,115 10:25:51 00:00
6 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING 73,71,74 10:25:51 00:00
7 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 31,34,33 10:25:51 00:00
8 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 94,91,92 10:25:51 00:00
9 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 186,181,182 10:25:51 00:00
10 133,131,135 10:25:51 00:00
11 TEAM UKYO 123,122,121 10:25:51 00:00
12 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPIN56,52,55 10:25:51 00:00
13 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 151,154,152 10:25:51 00:00
14 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 24,22,25 10:25:51 00:00
15 164,166,165 10:25:51 00:00
16 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 141,143,144 10:25:51 00:00
17 BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 42,43,41 10:26:10 00:19
18 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 171,174,175 10:26:31 00:40
19 SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL 104,102,105 10:26:48 00:57

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 1,2,4 10:25:51
2 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES 61,63,64 10:25:51 00:00
3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 31,34,33 10:25:51 00:00
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 186,181,182 10:25:51 00:00
5 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPIN56,52,55 10:25:51 00:00
6 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 24,22,25 10:25:51 00:00
7 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 164,166,165 10:25:51 00:00

8 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 144,145,146 10:26:31 00:40

9 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 171,174,175 10:26:31 00:40

10 SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL 102,105,101 10:27:00 01:09

MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM

BIKE AID
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

AFTER STAGE 1
Friday, 1 April 2022

Total Distance Covered: 157.3 km
Average Speed of Leader : 45.28 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 116 10009547511 POL MSP 3:28:27

2 ▲0 1 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:28:31 00:04

3 ▲0 123 10004779656 NED UKO 3:28:33 00:06

4 ▲0 111 10010994932 POL MSP 3:28:34 00:07

5 ▲0 72 10011137806 AUS MPC 3:28:34 00:07

6 ▲0 92 10015781678 AUS STG 3:28:35 00:08

7 ▲0 144 10056066687 INA RJC 3:28:35 00:08

8 ▲0 83 10009468089 KOR LXC 3:28:36 00:09

9 ▲0 135 10005495739 GRE KPT 3:28:36 00:09

10 ▲0 11 10008931660 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:10

11 ▲0 61 10009407869 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

12 ▲0 2 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:10

13 ▲0 63 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

14 ▲0 82 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:10

15 ▲0 12 10036148446 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:10

16 ▲0 85 10064904300 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:10

17 ▲0 164 10009114950 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:10

18 ▲0 133 10013303633 GBR KPT 3:28:37 00:10

19 ▲0 94 10022161652 NZL STG 3:28:37 00:10

20 ▲0 73 10007461708 LAT MPC 3:28:37 00:10

21 ▲0 16 10054296439 KEN BAI 3:28:37 00:10

22 ▲0 31 10052265095 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:10

23 ▲0 71 10010957748 AUS MPC 3:28:37 00:10

24 ▲0 34 10007733308 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:10

25 ▲0 186 10011099006 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

26 ▲0 181 10010653614 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

27 ▲0 4 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:10

28 ▲0 131 10080529683 MAS KPT 3:28:37 00:10

29 ▲0 74 10008135149 TPE MPC 3:28:37 00:10

30 ▲0 91 10021742431 NZL STG 3:28:37 00:10

31 ▲0 64 10008716846 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

32 ▲0 33 10052265604 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:10

33 ▲0 42 10014827139 NED BCA 3:28:37 00:10

34 ▲0 182 10062925803 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

35 ▲0 56 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:10

36 ▲0 52 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:10

37 ▲0 24 10009147282 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:10

38 ▲0 141 10108445071 FRA RJC 3:28:37 00:10

39 ▲0 65 10015269396 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

40 ▲0 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:10

41 ▲0 154 10122246353 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:10

42 ▲0 152 10122246454 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:10

43 ▲0 166 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:10

44 ▲0 6 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:28:37 00:10

45 ▲0 122 10005776433 AUS UKO 3:28:37 00:10

46 ▲0 62 10008838296 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

47 ▲0 84 10121234624 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:10

48 ▲0 43 10014872811 BRN BCA 3:28:37 00:10

49 ▲0 55 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:10

50 ▲0 22 10015977395 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:10

51 ▲0 86 10070452801 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:10

52 ▲0 115 10009350275 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:10

53 ▲0 185 10085020379 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

54 ▲0 13 10006675806 GER BAI 3:28:37 00:10

55 ▲0 143 10002464487 RUS RJC 3:28:37 00:10

CARSTENSEN Lucas

PEREZ Dominic

PAREJA Nichol

AQUINO Roa Jerry Jr.

LIPHONGYU Navuti

CARINO Daniel Ven

KWON Soonyeong

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

VAN ELZAKKER Wout

KUEJI Muhammadhanafee

FELIPE Marcelo

SANIKWATHI Thanawut

JANLUANG Jetsada

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

EARLE Nathan

CAYUBIT Boots Ryan

KIM Minjae

KHALEFA Yahiaaldien

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

PERALTA Arjay

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KREDER Raymond

BANASZEK Alan

MONK Cyrus

VOLKERS Samuel

JONES Ollie

JUMARI Muhammad Elmi

JOBBER James

PITHIE Campbell

BOGDANOVICS Maris

KIPKEMBOI Salim

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

KIM Jaehyun

MENDOZA Aidan James

PARK Keonwoo

PAHLKE Jasper Levi

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

LAKASEK Irwandie

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

IM Jaeyeon

HARVEY James

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

CHEN Chien Liang

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

AHN Eugene

KIM Duha

EYOB Metkel

PARK Jihwan

PAWLAK Tobiasz

JUMCHAT Nattapol

HOLLER Nikodemus

FAST Konstantin
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

56 ▲0 25 10015564844 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:10

57 ▲0 36 10016193930 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:10

58 ▲0 121 10006363685 AUS UKO 3:28:37 00:10

59 ▲0 183 10052294094 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

60 ▲0 184 10023501363 THA THA 3:28:37 00:10

61 ▲0 21 10014384373 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:10

62 ▲0 66 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:10

63 ▲0 14 10011061418 NED BAI 3:28:37 00:10

64 ▲0 23 10010647348 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:10

65 ▲0 81 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:28:37 00:10

66 ▲0 3 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:10

67 ▲0 35 10006013778 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:10

68 ▲0 113 10010957445 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:10

69 ▲0 114 10008730283 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:10

70 ▲0 5 10014871801 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:10

71 ▲0 124 10008856383 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:10

72 ▲0 95 10008104433 AUS STG 3:28:37 00:10

73 ▲0 125 10008197288 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:10

74 ▲0 53 10115511927 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:10

75 ▲0 112 10007994905 POL MSP 3:28:37 00:10

76 ▲0 126 10020873471 JPN UKO 3:28:37 00:10

77 ▲0 26 10010991902 ITA TSC 3:28:37 00:10

78 ▲0 153 10071364395 KOR KSP 3:28:37 00:10

79 ▲0 54 10095009359 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:10

80 ▲0 132 10014813294 GBR KPT 3:28:37 00:10

81 ▲0 171 10008990365 SIN SIN 3:28:37 00:10

82 ▲0 165 10013902609 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:10

83 ▲0 162 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:10

84 ▲0 104 10095824765 JPN SNC 3:28:50 00:23

85 ▲0 75 10124850094 AUS MPC 3:28:52 00:25

86 ▲0 145 10011237533 THA RJC 3:28:56 00:29

87 ▲0 41 10054782146 BRN BCA 3:28:56 00:29

88 ▲0 102 10062926914 MAS SNC 3:28:56 00:29

89 ▲0 134 10011099309 BEL KPT 3:28:56 00:29

90 ▲0 174 10119186712 SIN SIN 3:28:56 00:29

91 ▲0 175 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:28:58 00:31

92 ▲0 146 10004842001 MAS RJC 3:28:58 00:31

93 ▲0 51 10008716543 PHI 7RP 3:28:58 00:31

94 ▲0 15 10004146732 GER BAI 3:29:02 00:35

95 ▲0 105 10066080626 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:35

96 ▲0 101 10004726409 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:35

97 ▲0 176 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:29:04 00:37

98 ▲0 163 10003316572 MAS MAS 3:31:39 03:12

99 ▲0 32 10052018050 THA TCC 3:33:51 05:24

100 ▲0 173 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:34:58 06:31

101 ▲0 93 10021748693 NZL STG 3:37:57 09:30

102 ▲0 172 10096281877 SIN SIN 3:45:52 17:25

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim

KEAST Hamish

LIM Zhen Yu Darren

CHONG Xinle Nicholas

CHUA Wee Siong

LOH Sea Keong

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

SCHNAPKA Matthias

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

YEO Boon Kiak

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

NAGASHIO Konosuke

MCGOVERN Hunter

SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon

NASER Ahmed

DIKING Charles Kin

TIGRINE Mehdi

NANKERVIS Tasman

ISHIBASHI Manabu

SALAZAR John Richard

BANASZEK Adrian

UGA Ryuki

CELANO Danilo

KIM Kookhyun

LUMANOG Marco

BURNETT Marcus

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

QUITA Ronnilan

VAN ENGELEN Adne

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

PARK Sang Hong

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

DYBALL Benjamin

PAEKRATHOK Warut

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

BANASZEK Norbert

KACZMAREK Jakub

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

KOISHI Yuma
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 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 1 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:28:31

2 ▲0 144 10056066687 INA RJC 3:28:35 00:04

3 ▲0 61 10009407869 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

4 ▲0 2 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:06

5 ▲0 63 10052799104 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

6 ▲0 164 10009114950 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:06

7 ▲0 31 10052265095 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:06

8 ▲0 34 10007733308 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:06

9 ▲0 186 10011099006 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

10 ▲0 181 10010653614 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

11 ▲0 4 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:06

12 ▲0 131 10080529683 MAS KPT 3:28:37 00:06

13 ▲0 64 10008716846 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

14 ▲0 33 10052265604 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:06

15 ▲0 182 10062925803 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

16 ▲0 56 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:06

17 ▲0 52 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:06

18 ▲0 24 10009147282 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:06

19 ▲0 65 10015269396 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

20 ▲0 166 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:06

21 ▲0 62 10008838296 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

22 ▲0 55 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:06

23 ▲0 22 10015977395 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:06

24 ▲0 185 10085020379 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

25 ▲0 25 10015564844 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:06

26 ▲0 36 10016193930 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:06

27 ▲0 183 10052294094 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

28 ▲0 184 10023501363 THA THA 3:28:37 00:06

29 ▲0 21 10014384373 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:06

30 ▲0 66 10011035853 PHI G4G 3:28:37 00:06

31 ▲0 23 10010647348 MAS TSC 3:28:37 00:06

32 ▲0 3 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:06

33 ▲0 35 10006013778 THA TCC 3:28:37 00:06

34 ▲0 5 10014871801 MAS TSG 3:28:37 00:06

35 ▲0 53 10115511927 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:06

36 ▲0 54 10095009359 PHI 7RP 3:28:37 00:06

37 ▲0 171 10008990365 SIN SIN 3:28:37 00:06

38 ▲0 165 10013902609 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:06

39 ▲0 162 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:28:37 00:06

40 ▲0 145 10011237533 THA RJC 3:28:56 00:25

41 ▲0 102 10062926914 MAS SNC 3:28:56 00:25

42 ▲0 174 10119186712 SIN SIN 3:28:56 00:25

43 ▲0 175 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:28:58 00:27

44 ▲0 146 10004842001 MAS RJC 3:28:58 00:27

45 ▲0 51 10008716543 PHI 7RP 3:28:58 00:27

46 ▲0 105 10066080626 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:31

47 ▲0 101 10004726409 MAS SNC 3:29:02 00:31

48 ▲0 176 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:29:04 00:33

49 ▲0 163 10003316572 MAS MAS 3:31:39 03:08

50 ▲0 32 10052018050 THA TCC 3:33:51 05:20

51 ▲0 173 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:34:58 06:27

52 ▲0 172 10096281877 SIN SIN 3:45:52 17:21

PEREZ Dominic

LAKASEK Irwandie

MENDOZA Aidan James

JUMARI Muhammad Elmi

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

SALEH Mohd Harrif

PAEKRATHOK Warut

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

ALIYAS Abdul Azim

AQUINO Roa Jerry Jr.

LIPHONGYU Navuti

KUEJI Muhammadhanafee

PERALTA Arjay

FELIPE Marcelo

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

CARINO Daniel Ven

JANLUANG Jetsada

SANIKWATHI Thanawut

CAYUBIT Boots Ryan

PAREJA Nichol

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

JUMCHAT Nattapol

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

QUITA Ronnilan

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

SALAZAR John Richard

LUMANOG Marco

YEO Boon Kiak

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen

AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim

LIM Zhen Yu Darren

SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon

DIKING Charles Kin

CHONG Xinle Nicholas

CHUA Wee Siong

LOH Sea Keong

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 10:25:51

2 ▲0 BIKE AID BAI 10:25:51 00:00

3 ▲0 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM TSG 10:25:51 00:00

4 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 10:25:51 00:00

5 ▲0 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10:25:51 00:00

6 ▲0 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING MPC 10:25:51 00:00

7 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 10:25:51 00:00

8 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 10:25:51 00:00

9 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 10:25:51 00:00

10 ▲0 KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM KPT 10:25:51 00:00

11 ▲0 TEAM UKYO UKO 10:25:51 00:00

12 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 10:25:51 00:00

13 ▲0 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 10:25:51 00:00

14 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 10:25:51 00:00

15 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 10:25:51 00:00

16 ▲0 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM RJC 10:25:51 00:00

17 ▲0 BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY BCA 10:26:10 00:19

18 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 10:26:31 00:40

19 ▲0 SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL SNC 10:26:48 00:57

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM TSG 10:25:51

2 ▲0 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES G4G 10:25:51 00:00

3 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 10:25:51 00:00

4 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 10:25:51 00:00

5 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 10:25:51 00:00

6 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 10:25:51 00:00

7 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 10:25:51 00:00

8 ▲0 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM RJC 10:26:31 00:40

9 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 10:26:31 00:40

10 ▲0 SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL SNC 10:27:00 01:09

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2

ORDER TEAM

1 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

2 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM

3 TEAM UKYO

4 MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING

5 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

6 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM

7 LX CYCLING TEAM

8 KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM

9 BIKE AID

10 GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES

11 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

12 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

13 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

14 BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY

15 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

16 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

17 KSPO PROFESSIONAL

18 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

19 SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE 1 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ MUKDAHAN

Friday, 1 April 2022

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 116 MSP 16

 at 51.3km 2 111 MSP 16

1 111 BANASZEK A MSP 5 03 3 1 TSG 14

2 92 HARVEY J STG 3 02 4 123 UKO 13

3 83 IM J LXC 2 01 5 11 BAI 12

4 82 PARK K LXC 1 7 83 LXC 11

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 6 61 G4G 10

 at 72.2km 9 2 TSG 8

1 72 MONK C MPC 5 03 8 63 G4G 7

2 144 PRAHESTA A RJC 3 02 10 82 LXC 7

3 135 TZORTZAKIS P KPT 2 01 11 72 MPC 5

4 32 BOONRATANATHANAKORN T TCC 1 12 12 BAI 5

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 13 85 LXC 4

 at  14 92 STG 3

1 0 #N/A #N/A 5 03 15 144 RJC 3

2 0 #N/A #N/A 3 02 16 164 MAS 3

3 0 #N/A #N/A 2 01 17 135 KPT 2

4 0 #N/A #N/A 1 18 133 KPT 2

FINISH 19 94 STG 1

 at 158.5km 20 32 TCC 1

1 116 BOGUSLAWSKI M MSP 16 10

2 1 SALEH M TSG 14 06

3 123 KREDER R UKO 13 04

4 11 CARSTENSEN L BAI 12

5 111 BANASZEK A MSP 11

6 61 PEREZ D G4G 10

7 83 IM J LXC 9

8 2 LAKASEK I TSG 8

9 63 MENDOZA A G4G 7

10 82 PARK K LXC 6

11 12 PAHLKE J BAI 5

12 85 KIM J LXC 4

13 164 JUMARI M MAS 3
14 133 JOBBER J KPT 2
15 94 PITHIE C STG 1

PITHIE Campbell

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli

BANASZEK Alan

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KREDER Raymond

CARSTENSEN Lucas

IM Jaeyeon

KIM Jaehyun

HARVEY James

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

JUMARI Muhammad Elmi

TZORTZAKIS Polychronis

JOBBER James

PEREZ Dominic

LAKASEK Irwandie

MENDOZA Aidan James

PARK Keonwoo

MONK Cyrus

PAHLKE Jasper Levi
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP STAGE 2 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ SAKON NAKHON
Saturday, 2 April 2022 09:00

START LIST Distance: 183.5 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 TSG MAS 2 BAI GER 3 TSC MAS

3 + 00:00:00 2 + 00:00:00 14 + 00:00:00

 s 1 2 + 00:00:04 11 10 + 00:00:10  s 21 61 + 00:00:10

 s 2 12 + 00:00:10  u 12 15 + 00:00:10  s 22 50 + 00:00:10

 s 3 66 + 00:00:10 13 54 + 00:00:10  s 23 64 + 00:00:10

 s 4 27 + 00:00:10 14 63 + 00:00:10  s 24 37 + 00:00:10

 s 5 70 + 00:00:10 15 94 + 00:00:35  s 25 56 + 00:00:10

6 44 + 00:00:10 16 21 + 00:00:10 26 77 + 00:00:10

4 TCC THA 5 BCA BRN 6 7RP PHI

7 + 00:00:00 17 + 00:00:19 12 + 00:00:00

 s 31 22 + 00:00:10  u 41 87 + 00:00:29  s 51 93 + 00:00:31

 s 32 99 + 00:05:24 42 33 + 00:00:10  s 52 36 + 00:00:10

 s 33 32 + 00:00:10 43 48 + 00:00:10  s 53 74 + 00:00:10

 s 34 24 + 00:00:10    s 54 79 + 00:00:10

 s 35 67 + 00:00:10    u s 55 49 + 00:00:10

 s 36 57 + 00:00:10    s 56 35 + 00:00:10

7 G4G PHI 8 MPC TPE 9 LXC KOR

4 + 00:00:00 6 + 00:00:00 1 ‐ 10:25:51

 s 61 11 + 00:00:10 71 23 + 00:00:10 81 65 + 00:00:10

 s 62 46 + 00:00:10 72 5 + 00:00:07 82 14 + 00:00:10

 s 63 13 + 00:00:10 73 20 + 00:00:10 83 8 + 00:00:09

 s 64 31 + 00:00:10 74 29 + 00:00:10  u 84 47 + 00:00:10

 s 65 39 + 00:00:10  u 75 85 + 00:00:25  u 85 16 + 00:00:10

 s 66 62 + 00:00:10    u 86 51 + 00:00:10

10 STG AUS 11 SNC MAS 12 MSP POL

8 + 00:00:00 19 + 00:00:57 5 + 00:00:00

91 30 + 00:00:10  s 101 96 + 00:00:35 111 4 + 00:00:07

92 6 + 00:00:08  s 102 88 + 00:00:29 112 75 + 00:00:10

 u 93 101 + 00:09:30   113 68 + 00:00:10

94 19 + 00:00:10  u 104 84 + 00:00:23 114 69 + 00:00:10

95 72 + 00:00:10  s 105 95 + 00:00:35 115 52 + 00:00:10

    116 1 ‐ 03:28:27

13 UKO JPN 14 KPT KUW 15 RJC INA

11 + 00:00:00 10 + 00:00:00 16 + 00:00:00

121 58 + 00:00:10  u s 131 28 + 00:00:10 141 38 + 00:00:10

122 45 + 00:00:10 132 80 + 00:00:10  

123 3 + 00:00:06 133 18 + 00:00:10 143 55 + 00:00:10

124 71 + 00:00:10 134 89 + 00:00:29  u s 144 7 + 00:00:08

125 73 + 00:00:10 135 9 + 00:00:09  s 145 86 + 00:00:29

126 76 + 00:00:10    s 146 92 + 00:00:31

16 KSP KOR 17 MAS MAS 18 SIN SIN

13 + 00:00:00 15 + 00:00:00 18 + 00:00:40

151 40 + 00:00:10    s 171 81 + 00:00:10

 u 152 42 + 00:00:10  s 162 83 + 00:00:10  s 172 102 + 00:17:25

153 78 + 00:00:10  s 163 98 + 00:03:12  s 173 100 + 00:06:31

 u 154 41 + 00:00:10  s 164 17 + 00:00:10  u s 174 90 + 00:00:29

   s 165 82 + 00:00:10  s 175 91 + 00:00:31

   s 166 43 + 00:00:10  u s 176 97 + 00:00:37

19 THA THA 20 0 0

9 + 00:00:00

 s 181 26 + 00:00:10  
 s 182 34 + 00:00:10  
 s 183 59 + 00:00:10  
 s 184 60 + 00:00:10  
 s 185 53 + 00:00:10  
 s 186 25 + 00:00:10  

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 102
including 15 u‐23 riders (u) and 52 ASEAN riders (s)

KEAST Hamish BANASZEK Norbert

PITHIE Campbell KACZMAREK Jakub

NANKERVIS Tasman PAWLAK Tobiasz

LOH Sea KeongUGA Ryuki

BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli

ISHIBASHI Manabu SEANAUMNUAYPHON TanaphonTZORTZAKIS Polychronis

KOISHI Yuma PRAHESTA Angga Dwi WahyuTIGRINE Mehdi

EARLE Nathan

KREDER Raymond FAST Konstantin

BURNETT Marcus

JOBBER James

DYBALL Benjamin MIDEY Valentin Fabien ReneALIYAS Abdul Azim

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan PERALTA Arjay

MCGOVERN Hunter

PEREZ Dominic PARK Sang Hong

CAYUBIT Boots Ryan PARK Keonwoo

JONES Ollie BANASZEK Alan

HARVEY James BANASZEK Adrian

ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar

DIKING Charles Kin

SWEET NICE CONTINENTAL HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

CELANO DaniloKIPKEMBOI SalimEYOB Metkel

PARK JihwanQUITA Ronnilan

VAN ELZAKKER Wout

KHALEFA Yahiaaldien

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut GALEDO Mark John LexerNASER Ahmed

CARSTENSEN Lucas

PAHLKE Jasper Levi

HOLLER Nikodemus

VAN ENGELEN Adne

SCHNAPKA Matthias

CARINO Daniel Ven KIM Jaehyun

CHEN Chien Liang

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

TEAM UKYO KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM

NAGASHIO Konosuke

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

LIPHONGYU Navuti SALAZAR John Richard

SANIKWATHI Thanawut LUMANOG Marco

AQUINO Roa Jerry Jr. KIM Minjae

MENDOZA Aidan James IM Jaeyeon

VOLKERS Samuel

MONK Cyrus

BOGDANOVICS Maris

BIKE AID TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM BAHRAIN CYCLING ACADEMY 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ‐ AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

GO FOR GOLD PHILIPPINES MEIYO CCN PRO CYCLING LX CYCLING TEAM

TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit FELIPE Marcelo

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol PAREJA Nichol

SALEH Mohd Harrif

LAKASEK Irwandie

KSPO PROFESSIONAL MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

KWON Soonyeong YEO Boon Kiak

AHN Eugene ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan LIM Zhen Yu Darren

KIM Kookhyun AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim

KIM Duha JUMARI Muhammad Elmi CHONG Xinle Nicholas

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen CHUA Wee Siong

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 0

PHONARJTHAN Patompob
KUEJI Muhammadhanafee

JANLUANG Jetsada

PAEKRATHOK Warut
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
JUMCHAT Nattapol
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